
2022-2023 A.C.E. PROPOSAL
N E W P O R T  B E A C H  R E C R E A T I O N  &  S E N I O R  S E R V I C E S  D E P A R T M E N T

C L A S S  I N F O R M A T I O N

Will your topic change
throughout the year?

:

Class Notes (ie. dress
attire, materials, etc.) :

Class Description :

Class Title :

Instructor :

Yes No

If yes, what/when
would you offer these
other sessions?

:

Once completed, please return to  mgallardo@newportbeachca.gov

Please note that proposed classes are not guaranteed to be scheduled or run. It is up to the discretion of the schools
and the overseeing Coordinator to plan schedules; and classes must meet the minimum required number of

participants (at least 3). Ensure all class information is correct before submitting. Classes that are cancelled may not be
brought back the following session.

To add more classes, please fill out another form with that class' information.

Cost per class meeting : Participant grades :

Minimum Participants : Maximum Participants :

Friday

Harbor
View

Thursday

Wednesday

Tuesday

Monday

Mariners Newport
Coast

Newport
El

Newport
Heights

Ending times can be extended based on class
instruction needs. If you need longer, please indicate
how long your class needs to be:

Harbor
View

2:50-
3:50pmKinder

Mariners Newport
Coast

Newport
El

Newport
Heights

2:45-
4:15pm

2:50-
3:50pm

2:25-
3:40pm

2:00-
2:50pm

Preferred school(s) for this class:

Wednesday
Early Out

1:30-
2:30pm

1:45-
3:15pm

2:10-
3:10pm

1:05-
2:05pm

1:25-
2:25pm

3:10-
4:10pm1st-6th 3:15-

4:15pm
2:50-

3:50pm
2:35-

3:40pm
2:55-

3:55pm

Wednesday
Early Out

1:30-
2:30pm

2:15-
3:15pm

2:10-
3:10pm

1:05-
2:05pm

1:25-
2:25pm

Typical ACE class times for each school:
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