2022-2023 A.C.E. PROPOSAL





CLASS INFORMATI	ON					
Instructor	:					
Class Title	:					
Class Description	:					
Class Notes (ie. dress attire, materials, etc.)	:					
Will your topic change throughout the year?	:	Yes	No			
If yes, what/when would you offer these other sessions?	:					
Cost per class meeting	:			Participant grades	:	
Minimum Participants	:			Maximum Participants	:	

Preferred school(s) for this class:						
	Harbor View	Mariners	Newport Coast	Newport El	Newport Heights	
Monday						
Tuesday						
Wednesday						
Thursday						
Friday						

Typical ACE class times for each school:							
	Harbor View	Mariners	Newport Coast	Newport El	Newport Heights		
Kinder	2:50-	2:45-	2:50-	2:25-	2:00-		
	3:50pm	4:15pm	3:50pm	3:40pm	2:50pm		
Wednesday	1:30-	1:45-	2:10-	1:05-	1:25-		
Early Out	2:30pm	3:15pm	3:10pm	2:05pm	2:25pm		
1st-6th	3:10-	3:15-	2:50-	2:35-	2:55-		
	4:10pm	4:15pm	3:50pm	3:40pm	3:55pm		
Wednesday	1:30-	2:15-	2:10-	1:05-	1:25-		
Early Out	2:30pm	3:15pm	3:10pm	2:05pm	2:25pm		

Ending times can be extended based on class instruction needs. If you need longer, please indicate how long your class needs to be:

Please note that proposed classes are not guaranteed to be scheduled or run. It is up to the discretion of the schools and the overseeing Coordinator to plan schedules; and classes must meet the minimum required number of participants (at least 3). Ensure all class information is correct before submitting. Classes that are cancelled may not be brought back the following session.

To add more classes, please fill out another form with that class' information.